

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी मुस्तिका
में सहीन से हमें कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ
हैं जिसे अशोक कुमार, सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल अहमदाबाद
के नाम प्रेषित किया जाता है।

30/8/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, जिल्हा शरीफ

30/8/20

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

विहारशरीफ DIVISION

अहमदाबाद SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3003

Name of Officer श्री अशोक कुमार

सहायक अभियंता, अवर प्रमंडल अहमदाबाद

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1st On A/C Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-Construction of Road From Soiba Nagri Path To Akbarpur					
Agency:- Ranjeet Kumar					
Agreement No:- MBD-08/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 9/12/20					
Date of completion:- 8/9/21					
Date of entry:-					

① Clearing & grubbing					
-----	20	-----	20	-----	sq
2X	4X	30.00X	1.00	240.00m ²	
2X	4X	30.00X	1.00	240.00m ²	
2X	5X	30.00X	1.00	300.00m ²	
2X	4X	30.00X	1.00	240.00m ²	
2X	1X	20.00X	1.00	40.00m ²	
				1060.00m ²	
		1060/10000	2	0.106Ha.	

② Scarifying existing Bituminous surface					
-----	20	-----	20	-----	sq
	14X	0.90X	0.70	8.82m ²	
	16X	0.90X	0.90	12.96m ²	
	15X	1.20X	1.20	21.60m ²	
				43.38m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road (canal)	Do	Do	Do	Do	
0.106 Ha wide TMB P- 01					
					@ Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 5615/-
② Scarifying Existing Bottom Surface	Do	Do	Do	Do	
556.88 m ² wide TMB P- 02					
					@ Rs 15.77/m ² Rs 8774/-
③ Construction of Embankment	Do	Do	Do	Do	
24.300 m ³ wide TMB P- 08					
					@ Rs 192.04/m ³ Rs 52427/-
④ Construction of Embankment	Do	Do	Do	Do	
10.95 m ³ wide TMB P- 08					
610.50 m ³					@ Rs 81.72/m ³ Rs 858/-
⑤ Construction of G.S.B.	Do	Do	Do	Do	
24.516 m ³ wide TMB P- 03					
10.672 m ³ wide TMB P- 05					
40.188 m ³ @ Rs 1339.96/m ³ Rs 51629/-					
624.38 m ³					
⑥ Spreading & Compacting WBM 17-2	Do	Do	Do	Do	
88.675 m ³ wide TMB P- 03					
					@ Rs 2225.11/m ³ Rs 197312/-
					Rs 318615/-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.		
⑦ P/R laying & compacting WBM 40-3					Rs 31661/-
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
121.25 m ² wide TMB P- 04					
20.81 m ² wide TMB P- 05					
141.925 m ² @ Rs 197200/m ²					Rs 279876/-
⑧ Providing & applying Prime Coat					
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
1668.66 m ² wide TMB P- 06					
@ Rs 40.66/m ²					Rs 67845/-
⑨ Providing & applying Dack Coat					
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
1668.66 m ² wide TMB P- 06					

@ Rs 12.46/m ²					Rs 22460/-
⑩ Providing & applying Dack Coat					
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
1768.083 m ² wide TMB P- 07					
@ Rs 13.04/m ²					Rs 23056/-
⑪ P/R laying & rolling M.C.S 20 mm					
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
1668.66 m ² wide TMB P- 07					
@ Rs 192.59/m ²					Rs 321367/-
⑫ P/R laying S.D. B.C.					
-----do-----do-----do-----do-----					
44.203 m ² wide TMB P- 07					
@ Rs 8632.46/m ²					Rs 381581/-
					Rs 1412803/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
D.F.					Rs 1412803/-
(13) Construction of RCC M-30					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1412803/-
44.18143 wide TMB P-08					
u 42.8443					
@Rs 6692.58/m ³					Rs 286310/-
(14) Laying Brick soiling					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1412803/-
36.50m ² wide TMB P-08					
con 35000					
@Rs 431.81/m ²					Rs 16513/-
(15) Pl. laying 800mm duct pipe					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1412803/-
30.00M wide TMB P-08					
@Rs 946.24/M					Rs 28387/-
(16) RCC M-15 under boundary pillars					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1412803/-
8800 No wide TMB P-09					
@Rs 492.00/No					Rs 39760/-
(17) RCC M-15 grade K.M. & M. stone					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 1412803/-
(i) K.M. stone					
2.00 No wide TMB P-09					
@Rs 1990.52/M					Rs 3981/-
(ii) 200M stone					
2.00 No wide TMB P-09					
@Rs 534.01/M					Rs 1148/-
					Rs 1789302/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ P.M. Finishing Traffic Sign board					Rs 1789302/-
.....	20		20		Rs
.....					
.....					
6.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	3188.88/Mo			Rs 19133/-
.....					
.....					
6.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	4271.97/Mo			Rs 25632/-
.....					
.....					
6.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	5952.11/Mo			Rs 35713/-
.....					
.....					
4.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	4161.10/Mo			Rs 16644/-
.....					
.....					
1.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	7589.61/Mo			Rs 7590/-
⑲ P.M. 4 section Direction of Place board					
.....	20		20		Rs
.....					
4.00 No	vide	TMB	P-	09	
	@ Rs	10010.74/Mo			Rs 40043/-
⑳ P.M. 4 section Road Marking					
.....	20		20		Rs
.....					
100.38 m ²	vide	TMB	P-	10	
	@ Rs	859.51/M ²			Rs 86278/-
.....					
.....					
.....					Rs 2020335/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				20203351-
(2) Planting of Trees					
Do	20	20			612
30.00 Mo wide TMB P-				10	
@ Rs 832.05/Mo					Rs 24961-
(3) Planting of Project					
Do	20	20			612
4.00 Mo wide TMB P-				10	
@ Rs 926.79/Mo					Rs 370671-
					Rs 20823641-
Add G.S.T. 12%					Rs 2498841-
Add Labour cell 1%					Rs 208241-
					7
					Rs 23530721-
Add Seigniorage 1%					Rs 352961-
					Rs 23883681-
Less 0.01% Below As per Agreement					Rs 2391-
					Rs 23881291-
(2) T21					
58					

Continuation